
TWE SAN 100 BIT

GURĂ DE ASANARE CU ÎNCĂLZIRE
TWE SAN 100 BIT

  415130100
1:3

2,97 kg

POLIAMIDĂ

40
0

40

90

COŞ

SCURGERE

65

MANŞETĂ PENTRU
RACORDARE LA
HIDROIZOLAŢIE

500 x 500

Ø330

MANŞETĂ DE
ETANŞARE CU

LAMELE

Ø 200

CABLU DE ÎNCĂLZIRE
230V

80

Ø 116
Ø 100
Ø 90

Ø 134
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